
To: Natalia Molotkova 
From: 
Sent: Thur 5/31/2018 5:56:15 PM 
Subject: Re: Flight for (TFTFGW) 

Thanks 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On May 31, 2018, at 1:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova c > wrote: 

Perfect, ticket is on its way. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue below ticket for thank you...no problem on Vueling... 

On Ma 31 2018 at 1:35 PM Natalia Molotkova 
> wrote: 

OK, Vueling is non refundable ticket. 
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to 
change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $301.90. 
• Non-refundable, and changes are not permitted. 
• Outbound 
Tue 05 Jun - Air France 1831 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 11.00am 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 12.30pm 
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes please 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 31, 2018, at 12:56 PM, Natalia Molotkova ca. 
wrote: 

Cancel Vualing? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Great! Please issue ticket forMIN 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 31, 2018, at 11:57 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Yes, holding, fare $301.90. Till tomorrow 9am. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

there is and Air France flight at 11am arrive CDG at 12:30pm she wants to take...can you 
tell me how much? 258 euros is what she sent...but we are US dollars...can you HOLD 
this.. 
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• 'a Molotkova 
rote: 

ok, will get back to you. 

On Ma 31, 2018, at 10:15 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

AF 1213 05JUN LIN CDG 0950A 1125A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 551.40 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, and the price for the 9:50am flight is...? 

n Ma 31 2018 at 10:03 AM Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Next flight is 
AF 1213 LIN CDG 950A 1125A 

AZ /CT 300 05JUN LIN CDG 0630A 0800A 
OPERATED BY ALITALIA CITYLINER SPA 

TOTAL FARE - USD 303.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

what is price of 6:30am flight? 
what is the next departure time....6:30am is very early. is there something 8 or 9am 
departure? 

is Molotkova 
> wrote: 

Morning: 
AZ/CT 300 LIN CDG 630A 800A 
AF 1631 MXP CDG 605A 735A 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning...we have a flight for from Milan to Paris on June 5th morning to 
ORLY...she is asking if she can fly early to CDG...what are her options and pricing? 
Current rec. locator TFTFGW 
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